
Varsity Head Coach - Aaron Butcher
Varsity Assistant Coach - Mike James
JV Coach - Devon Key
C-Team Coaches- Ron Edwards, Adam Harmon
Managers -Addison Swims, Morgan Ellenberger, Elizabeth Lazarz
Superintendent - Dr. Peggy Buffington
Principals - Colleen Newell, Craig Osika
Athletic Director - Mike Black
Athletic Trainers - Mark Leto, Rhylee Beshears
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Jevan Andrews
Anthony Hnilo
Erik Kingery
Caleb Mamushe
Aidan Leonard
Paxson Hicko
Jayme Hairston
Juanta Lewis
Felix Lopez

G
G
G
F
F
G
G
C
F

NAME POS

0
1
3
4
10
11
13
24
33

#
12
12
11
12
11
9
11
12
11

GRADE

5'9
6'2
5'11
6'1
6'4
5'9

5'10
6'6
6'3

HT.


